
Trofeo Fiori 2024

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

65 Cadetti_Debuttanti - Prove Libere 2

 Po. 1 - # 295 MONTONERI A. 1:35.300
Migliore

1 1:39.035 + 03.735 17:26:30.306

2 1:38.204 + 02.904 17:28:08.510

3 1:38.109 + 02.809 17:29:46.619

4 2:36.967 + 1:01.667 17:32:23.586

5 1:35.300 --------- 17:33:58.886

6 1:51.586 + 16.286 17:35:50.472

7 1:36.720 + 01.420 17:37:27.192

8 1:52.194 + 16.894 17:39:19.386

9 1:40.607 + 05.307 17:40:59.993

 Po. 2 - # 280 MUSCI M. + 03.867
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.469 + 03.302 17:34:56.666

2 1:39.167 --------- 17:36:35.833

3 1:40.146 + 00.979 17:38:15.979

 Po. 3 - # 192 PALLADINO A. + 04.429
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.969 + 06.240 17:26:42.278

2 1:43.212 + 03.483 17:28:25.490

3 1:40.501 + 00.772 17:30:05.991

4 2:46.241 + 1:06.512 17:32:52.232

5 1:41.683 + 01.954 17:34:33.915

6 1:39.729 --------- 17:36:13.644

7 1:42.289 + 02.560 17:37:55.933

8 3:02.202 + 1:22.473 17:40:58.135

 Po. 4 - # 7 PEROTTI L. + 05.169
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.941 + 07.472 17:26:48.459

2 1:43.641 + 03.172 17:28:32.100

3 1:44.285 + 03.816 17:30:16.385

4 1:43.346 + 02.877 17:31:59.731

5 1:46.406 + 05.937 17:33:46.137

6 1:42.404 + 01.935 17:35:28.541

7 1:43.955 + 03.486 17:37:12.496

8 1:41.286 + 00.817 17:38:53.782

9 1:40.469 --------- 17:40:34.251

 Po. 5 - # 18 MAZZONI L. + 07.444
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.865 + 07.121 17:26:51.892

2 1:47.027 + 04.283 17:28:38.919

3 4:15.073 + 2:32.329 17:32:53.992

4 1:45.672 + 02.928 17:34:39.664

5 1:42.744 --------- 17:36:22.408

6 1:50.226 + 07.482 17:38:12.634

7 1:45.848 + 03.104 17:39:58.482

 Po. 6 - # 310 PIRACCINI P. + 13.320
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.553 + 06.933 17:26:57.097

2 1:54.146 + 05.526 17:28:51.243

3 1:51.866 + 03.246 17:30:43.109

4 1:48.620 --------- 17:32:31.729

5 1:49.809 + 01.189 17:34:21.538

6 1:59.009 + 10.389 17:36:20.547

7 1:54.843 + 06.223 17:38:15.390

8 1:53.123 + 04.503 17:40:08.513

 Po. 7 - # 611 VERTUA M. + 13.982
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.949 + 11.667 17:27:09.737

2 1:50.285 + 01.003 17:29:00.022

3 1:52.634 + 03.352 17:30:52.656

4 1:49.617 + 00.335 17:32:42.273

5 1:53.018 + 03.736 17:34:35.291

6 1:53.300 + 04.018 17:36:28.591

7 2:21.357 + 32.075 17:38:49.948

8 1:49.282 --------- 17:40:39.230

 Po. 8 - # 8 ACERO E. + 17.935
Diff. Primo

1 3:39.810 + 1:46.575 17:29:10.001

2 2:08.057 + 14.822 17:31:18.058

3 2:04.203 + 10.968 17:33:22.261

4 2:00.032 + 06.797 17:35:22.293

5 1:58.921 + 05.686 17:37:21.214

6 1:53.235 --------- 17:39:14.449

7 2:07.682 + 14.447 17:41:22.131

 Po. 9 - # 95 CASTAGNERIS S. + 18.163
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.944 + 15.481 17:27:28.806

2 2:07.224 + 13.761 17:29:36.030

3 3:48.351 + 1:54.888 17:33:24.381

4 2:00.298 + 06.835 17:35:24.679

5 1:57.906 + 04.443 17:37:22.585

6 1:53.463 --------- 17:39:16.048

7 2:01.791 + 08.328 17:41:17.839

 Po. 10 - # 223 PIGNATELLI R. + 18.322
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.767 + 23.145 17:27:24.162

2 2:02.500 + 08.878 17:29:26.662

3 1:54.773 + 01.151 17:31:21.435

4 1:56.322 + 02.700 17:33:17.757

5 1:53.622 --------- 17:35:11.379

6 3:22.959 + 1:29.337 17:38:34.338

7 2:11.529 + 17.907 17:40:45.867

 Po. 11 - # 999 BONGIORNO V.+ 18.634
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.583 + 08.649 17:27:13.942

2 1:57.854 + 03.920 17:29:11.796

3 2:02.070 + 08.136 17:31:13.866

4 1:57.183 + 03.249 17:33:11.049

5 1:54.381 + 00.447 17:35:05.430

6 1:56.837 + 02.903 17:37:02.267

7 1:53.934 --------- 17:38:56.201

8 1:54.836 + 00.902 17:40:51.037

 Po. 12 - # 516 GALASSO M. + 18.700
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.032 + 26.032 17:27:42.506

2 2:05.181 + 11.181 17:29:47.687

3 2:03.079 + 09.079 17:31:50.766

4 2:02.028 + 08.028 17:33:52.794

5 1:58.305 + 04.305 17:35:51.099

6 1:54.000 --------- 17:37:45.099

7 1:56.752 + 02.752 17:39:41.851

 Po. 13 - # 888 PIETRIBIASI L. + 20.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.563 + 16.225 17:27:28.761

2 3:42.082 + 1:46.744 17:31:10.843

3 2:25.840 + 30.502 17:33:36.683

4 1:59.739 + 04.401 17:35:36.422

5 1:55.338 --------- 17:37:31.760

6 1:56.371 + 01.033 17:39:28.131

7 2:00.671 + 05.333 17:41:28.802

 Po. 14 - # 238 NEGRI G. + 26.165
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.214 + 42.749 17:27:50.376

2 2:03.118 + 01.653 17:29:53.494

3 2:01.465 --------- 17:31:54.959

4 2:01.709 + 00.244 17:33:56.668

5 2:07.664 + 06.199 17:36:04.332

6 2:09.828 + 08.363 17:38:14.160

7 2:02.937 + 01.472 17:40:17.097

 Po. 15 - # 511 FENU M. + 28.045
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.134 + 16.789 17:27:39.812

2 2:03.345 --------- 17:29:43.157

3 2:04.345 + 01.000 17:31:47.502

4 2:06.030 + 02.685 17:33:53.532

5 2:05.295 + 01.950 17:35:58.827

6 2:16.306 + 12.961 17:38:15.133

7 2:28.939 + 25.594 17:40:44.072

 Po. 16 - # 8 GIORDANO F. + 35.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.368 + 26.139 17:27:52.140

2 2:23.400 + 12.171 17:30:15.540

3 2:11.229 --------- 17:32:26.769

4 5:12.983 + 3:01.754 17:37:39.752

5 2:18.105 + 06.876 17:39:57.857

 Po. 17 - # 150 PIROLLI A. + 39.593
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.962 + 45.069 17:28:18.480

2 2:58.355 + 43.462 17:31:16.835

3 2:45.636 + 30.743 17:34:02.471

4 2:14.893 --------- 17:36:17.364

5 2:23.558 + 08.665 17:38:40.922

6 4:52.320 + 2:37.427 17:43:33.242

 Po. 18 - # 36 GASPARETTO M.+ 1:01.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.014 + 17.018 17:28:32.626

2 2:41.931 + 04.935 17:31:14.557

3 2:36.996 --------- 17:33:51.553

4 4:17.137 + 1:40.141 17:38:08.690

5 5:01.940 + 2:24.944 17:43:10.630

Fastest lap: 1:35.300 
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Trofeo Fiori 2024

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

65 Cadetti_Debuttanti - Prove Libere 2

 Po. 19 - # 915 IAQUANIELLO P.+ 1:05.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.876 + 16.243 17:28:15.163

2 3:44.860 + 1:04.227 17:32:00.023

3 7:21.383 + 4:40.750 17:39:21.406

4 2:40.633 --------- 17:42:02.039

Fastest lap: 1:35.300 
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